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Punktacja Dru ynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, Rocznik 1998
1. KS PI TKA Chorzów PICHO 2159
2. KS Górnik Radlin GORAD 1352
3. MUKS GILUS Gilowice MUGIL 1199
4. MOSM Tychy MOTYC 716
5. MOSIR Mys owice MOMYS 644
6. TKKF Szczyg owice Knurów TKSZC 443
7. UKS Aquatica Paw owice AQPAW 285

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice skie WOSIE 285
9. MKS MOS Katowice MOKAT 270

10. ZSS D browa Górnicza ZSDAB 229
11. MKS Pa ac M odzie y Katowice PAKAT 182
12. H20 Jastrz bie-Zdrój H2JAS 143
13. KS GÓRNIK Sosnowiec GOSOS 106
14. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry PATAR 86
15. UKS Manta Ruda ska MARUD 67
16. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy VIKOZ 46
17. KS DELFIN Gliwice DEGLI 28
18. Nowy KP Bielsko-Bia a NOBIE 9

Wszystkie, Rocznik 1997
1. MKS Pa ac M odzie y Katowice PAKAT 1657
2. ZSS D browa Górnicza ZSDAB 1520
3. KS PI TKA Chorzów PICHO 1449
4. MKS MOS Katowice MOKAT 727
5. MOSIR Mys owice MOMYS 484
6. UKS Salmo ory SAZOR 362
7. KS Górnik Radlin GORAD 338
8. TKKF Szczyg owice Knurów TKSZC 183
9. UKS Aquatica Paw owice AQPAW 166

10. MOSM Tychy MOTYC 136
11. UKS Manta Ruda ska MARUD 124
12. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy VIKOZ 108
13. UKS TRÓJKA Cz stochowa TRCZE 78
14. MUKS GILUS Gilowice MUGIL 72
15. UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biala ONBIE 50
16. Gimnazjum nr 3 Ruda ska G3RUD 30
17. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry PATAR 21
18. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice skie WOSIE 20
19. Nowy KP Bielsko-Bia a NOBIE 12

Wszystkie, 1996 i starsi
1. KS PI TKA Chorzów PICHO 1195
2. ZSS D browa Górnicza ZSDAB 1158
3. MUKS GILUS Gilowice MUGIL 1006
4. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice skie WOSIE 673
5. KS Górnik Radlin GORAD 567
6. Gimnazjum nr 3 Ruda ska G3RUD 335
7. ZST Rybnik ZSRYB 282
8. TKKF Szczyg owice Knurów TKSZC 279
9. MKS MOS Katowice MOKAT 226

10. MOSM Tychy MOTYC 216
11. Nowy KP Bielsko-Bia a NOBIE 82
12. UKS Aquatica Paw owice AQPAW 67
13. MKS Pa ac M odzie y Katowice PAKAT 54
14. AZS AWF Katowice AZKAT 48
15. UKS Salmo ory SAZOR 45
16. START Katowice STKAT 32
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UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biala ONBIE 32
18. KS GÓRNIK Sosnowiec GOSOS 7
19. KS DELFIN Gliwice DEGLI 2
20. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry PATAR 1

Wszystkie, Open
1. KS PI TKA Chorzów PICHO 4803
2. ZSS D browa Górnicza ZSDAB 2907
3. MUKS GILUS Gilowice MUGIL 2277
4. KS Górnik Radlin GORAD 2257
5. MKS Pa ac M odzie y Katowice PAKAT 1893
6. MKS MOS Katowice MOKAT 1223
7. MOSIR Mys owice MOMYS 1128
8. MOSM Tychy MOTYC 1068
9. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice skie WOSIE 978

10. TKKF Szczyg owice Knurów TKSZC 905
11. UKS Aquatica Paw owice AQPAW 518
12. UKS Salmo ory SAZOR 407
13. Gimnazjum nr 3 Ruda ska G3RUD 365
14. ZST Rybnik ZSRYB 282
15. UKS Manta Ruda ska MARUD 191
16. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy VIKOZ 154
17. H20 Jastrz bie-Zdrój H2JAS 143
18. KS GÓRNIK Sosnowiec GOSOS 113
19. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry PATAR 108
20. Nowy KP Bielsko-Bia a NOBIE 103
21. UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biala ONBIE 82
22. UKS TRÓJKA Cz stochowa TRCZE 78
23. AZS AWF Katowice AZKAT 48
24. START Katowice STKAT 32
25. KS DELFIN Gliwice DEGLI 30
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